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Drumm—Continued
Commercial
Clay 200 201

Merchant
Washington 300 301

Oregon
Jackson 400 401

Clark
Pacific 500 501

The Embarcadero

Drummond Alley, irom W s Phe'.ps bet

Oakdale Av and Palou Av, S to

Quint

Dublin (Excelsior Homestead), from

Persia Av nr Prague

Duboce Avenue from Mission bet.

Twelfth and Fourteenth. W to

Buena Vista Av

Croa Sts. X. 8.

2 1Mi;
Woodward

.

Stev,

Valencia 100 101

FJginPark
Pearl

Guerrero 200 201

Market 301

Buchanan 300
Webster
Church 400 401

Fillmore

Belcher
Sanchez 501

Steiner 500
Walter.

No
no

001

(c)

(e)

Scott

Castro
Divisadero BUO
Alpine 900
Buena Vista Ter
Buena Vista Avenue (e)

Duboce Park, bet Steiner and Scott

from Thirteenth. N
Dunbar Alley, from Merchant bet

Montgomery and Kearny, N to

Washington

Duncan, from W s San Jose Av bet

Twentv-seventh and Twenty-
eighth. W to Fowler Av

Crow SU. N. S.

San Jose Avenue 2 1

Guerrero 100 101

Dolores 200 201

Church 300 301

Sanchei 400 401

Noe 500 501

Castro 600 601

New Grove Avenue
Diamond 700 701

Douglass 800 801

Hoffman Avenue 900 901

Believue 1000 1001

BurnettAve 1100 1101

Twin Peaks Ave 1200 1201

Kenvon Ave 1300 1301

Stanford Heights Ave ... 1 400 1401

Fowler (e) (e)

Duncan's Court, from X s Broadway
bet Grant Av and Stockton

Duncombe Alley, from N s Jackson bet

Grant Av and Stockton

Dunkirk (Bernal Heights, now Nevada
Av) from Esmeralda Av. S te

Powhattan
Dunne's Alley, from E s Kearny bet

Broadway and Vallejo

Dunsnee, from S 6
f Oakdale Av bet

Phelps and Quint. S E to Palou Av
Dupont (now Grant Avenue)
Dupont Alley. See Adler.

Dwight (University Homestead), from
W s San Bruno Av S of Woolsey

E South (now Earl)

Eagle, from Yukon W to Caselli Av nr

Short

Earl, frnm India, S W to County Line

East Arbor. See Orchard.

East Avenue (now Highland Av)
East Lake Avenue (now Winnipeg)
East North (now The Embarcadero),

from Market N parallel with the

sea wall

Croat Sit. E. W.
Market and Sacramento, (o) 1

Commercial (o)

Clav (o) 101
Merchant (o)

Washington (o) 201
Jackson (o) 301
Pacific (0) 401
Broadway (o) 501
Vallejo (o) 601
Union (o) 701
Green (o) 801
Filbert (o) 901
Greenwich (o) 1001
Iximbard (o) 1101
Chestnut (o) 1201
Francisco (o) 1300
Bay (o) 1400

East Park (see Park) from Holly Park
Av. E to Anrlover Av

East South, from Market S parallel

with the sea wall

Crow Stt. E. W.
Market (o) 2
Mission (o) 100
Howard (o) 200
Folsom (o) 300

Eastman, from N s Green bet Hvde and
Larkin, N to Union

Eaton Alley, from S s Green bet Powell
and Mason

Ecker, from S s Market and from N s

Folsom l>et First and Second
Ecuador (South S. F.). See Forty-

Fourth Av South
Eddy, from junction Market and Powell

bet Turk and Ellis. W to Calvary

Cemetery
Croat Stt. N. S.

Market and Powell 2 1

Glasgow
Eddv Place
Mason 100 101

Taylor 200 201

Jones 300 301

Wagner Alley

Leavenworth 400 401

Hyde 500 501

Larkin 600 601

Polk 700 701
Van Ness Avenue 800 801
Franklin 900 901
Gough 1000 (o)

Octavia 1100 (o)

Laguna 1200 1201
Buchanan 1300 1301

Webster 1400 1401

Fillmore 1500 1501
Steiner 1600 1601
Bourbin
fierce 1700 1701
Farren
Scott 1800 1801

Divisadero 1900 1901

Broderick 2OO0 2001

St. Joseph's Avenue (e) (e)

Eddy Westlnmv Elwsrd), from Willard

X to First Av N of Turk
Edgar Avenue (Lake View), from Bruce

Av nr Harold A v
Edgar Place (now Edsardo), from W s

Grant Av bet Greenwich and
Lombard

Edgewood Avenue (late Sunset Av)
from Farnsworth Lane W of

Willard. S to Woodland Av
Edinburgh (Excelsior Homestead)

from Silver Av, S W to Amaton
Edith (Late Church Place), from W s

Grant Av bet Greenwich and Lom-

Edna (Sunnvside), from Havelock N to

Thirty-second bet Detroit and
Foerster

Edward, frnra Willard N to Argu
B>d X of Turk

Egbert Avenue, from County Line X
to Railroad Av, and from New 1

to Charter Oak Av
Eighteenth, from the bay bet Marip

and Nineteenth, W to Ashb

Ctmi Stt. X.

IUin GOP
Kentucky 600 601
Tennessee 700 701
Minnesota 800 801
Indiana 900 901
Iowa 1000 1001
Pennsylvania 1100 1101

Mississippi 1200 1201
Texas 1300 1301
Missouri 1400 1401

Connecticut 1500 1501

Arkansas 1600 1601
Wisconsin 1700 1701

Carolina 1800 ISO!

DeHaro 1900 1901
Rhode Island 2000 2001
Kansas 2100 2101
Vermont 2200 2201
San Bruno Avenue 2300 2301
Utah 2400 2401
Potrero Avenue 2500 2501
Hampshire 2600 2601
York 2700 2701
Brvant 2800 2801
Florida 2900 2901
.Alabama 3000 3001
Harrison 3100 3101
Divii

Treat Avenue
Folsom 3200 3201
Shotwell
Howard 3300 3301

Capp
Mission 3400 3401
San Carlos

Lexington
Valencia 3500 3501
Lapidge
Guerrero 3600 3601
Oakwood
Dolores 3700 3701
Church 3800 3S01
Sanchei 3900 3901
Xoe 4000 4001
Hartford 4050 4051
Castro 4100 4101
Collingwood 4200 4201
Diamond 4300 4301

Eureka 4400 4401

Douglass 4500 4501

Ord,
Hattie 460"

Clover 4601
Danvers (c) (c)

Lower Terrace
Ashbury 4800 4801

Eighteenth Avenue, from Presidio

For Noa. see Nineteenth Av

Eighteenth Avenue South (now Revere
Av)

Eighth, from S s Market bet Seventh

and Ninth, S E to Sixteenth

Croat Sit. W. E.

Market 2 1

ManningPlace
Mission 100 101

Minna
Natoma
Howard 200 201

Sunshine Court
Tehama
Clementina
Folsom 300 301

Ringgold
Heron
Harrison 400 401

Brvant 500 501

Brannan 600 601

Townsend 700 701
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